Place

O O N[O o B~ WIDN| P

10t
10t
12
13
14
15

Name
Katie Heenan
Marcia Newby
Nicole Harris
Alicia Sacramone
Allyse Ishino
Carly Janiga
Nina Kim
Mohini Bhardwaj

Alexandra Brockway

Brandi Personett
Corey Hartung
Casey Overton
Nicole Childs
Brittany Magee
Susan Jackson

Club

Capital

Excalibur
Parkettes
Brestyans

Charter Oak Gliders

Desert Devils
WOGA

All Olympians
Parkettes
Champion

Hill's

Excalibur

WOGA

Texas Dream
Brown's (Houston)

2004 American Classic
Senior All-Around Standings

Vault
9.225
9.400
9.025
9.300
8.825
9.275
9.250
9.500
8.825
9.300
9.100
8.900
8.650
9.200
9.500

Bars
9.550
9.150
9.375
8.500
9.350
8.800
8.750
9.325
8.675
8.775
8.450
8.450
8.775
7.950
7.850

Beam
9.400
9.000
9.000
9.275
8.750
9.400
9.425
8.650
9.025
8.500
8.950
9.150
8.875
8.600
8.300

Floor
8.975
9.375
9.275
9.375
9.250
8.500
8.525
8.400
9.025
8.875
8.950
8.750
8.550
8.900
8.875

Total
37.150
36.925
36.675
36.450
36.175
35.975
35.950
35.875
35.550
35.450
35.450
35.250
34.850
34.650
34.575



16t
16t
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Grace Taylor

Katie Lieberman
Kristina Coccia
Kelly Fee

Morgan Dennis
Annie Di Luzio
Haley Jensen

Haley Deprospero
Sabrina Franceschelli
Stephanie Gentry
Kristina Baskett
Lindsay Vanden Eykel
Hollie Vise

Liz Tricase

Kristina Comforte
Blair Ryland

Aiken

IGI

Parkettes

IGI

Arena Gymnastics
Byers

Aerials

University of Gymnastics
Mass Gymnastics
WOGA

Puget Sound
WOGA

WOGA

IGI

IGI

Capital

8.800
8.925
9.050
8.975
9.175
8.900
8.825
8.700
8.700
8.300
9.325
8.450
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

8.075
8.125
8.200
8.000
7.900
8.150
8.500
7.950
8.225
7.400
8.175
8.425
9.550
9.275
8.125
6.750

9.225
8.625
8.500
8.550
8.100
7.950
8.675
8.800
7.525
8.500
6.450
0.000
9.300
8.800
8.250
0.000

8.300
8.725
8.400
8.550
8.825
8.900
7.800
8.300
8.850
8.100
8.250
7.950
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

34.400
34.400
34.150
34.075
34.000
33.900
33.800
33.750
33.300
32.300
32.200
24.825
18.850
18.075
16.375
6.750



